
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 12/06/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1496

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Caja isotérmica de EPS

Descripción : Embalaje de poliestireno expandido (EPS), aisla los productos de forma óptima y por sus propiedades
térmicas garantiza el mantenimiento de la cadena de frío. Alta resistencia y reducido peso. Material 100% reciclable.
No plegable

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia capacidad dimensiones

internas (largo x
ancho x alto)

dimensiones
externas (largo x
ancho x alto)

grosor (mm) unidades por ref.

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 06/12/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1496

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : EPS isothermal box

Description : Expanded polystyrene (EPS) packaging, it optimally isolates products and, due to its thermal
properties, guarantees the maintenance of the cold chain. High strength and reduced weight. 100% recyclable
material. Not foldable

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity internal dimensions

(length x width x
height)

external
dimensions (length
x width x height)

thickness (mm) pcs/pack

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 12/06/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1496

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Boîte isotherme en EPS

Description : Emballage en polystyrène expansé (EPS), pour isoler les produits de manière optimale et garantir,
grâce à ses propriétés thermiques, le maintien de la chaîne du froid. Haute résistance et poids réduit. Matériau 100%
recyclable. Non pliable

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence capacité dimensions

internes (longeur x
largeur x hauteur)

dimensions
extérieures
(longeur x largeur x
hauteur)

épaisseur (mm) unités par ref.

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 12/06/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1496

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Scatola isotermica EPS

Descrizione : Imballaggi in polistirene espanso (EPS), conserva in modo ottimale i prodotti e, grazie alle sue
proprietà termiche, garantisce il mantenimento della catena del freddo. Alta resistenza e peso ridotto. Materiale
riciclabile al 100%. Non pieghevole

 DATI TECNICI
referenza capacità dimensioni interne

(lunghezza x
larghezza x
altezza)

dimensioni esterne
(lunghezza x
larghezza x
altezza)

spessore (mm) unità per ref.

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 12/06/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1496

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Isotherme doos van EPS

Beschrijving : Doos van geëxpandeerd polystyreen (EPS), isoleert producten optimaal en garandeert door de
thermische eigenschappen het behoud van de koelketen. Hoge weerstand en laag gewicht. Materiaal 100%
recycleerbaar. Niet vouwbaar.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie capaciteit interne afmetingen

(lengte x breedte x
hoogte)

externe afmetingen
(lengte x breedte x
hoogte)

dikte (mm) stuks per ref.

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 12/06/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1496

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Box aus EPS, isotherm

Beschreibung : Box aus expandiertem Polystyrol (EPS), isoliert die Produkte optimal und garantiert durch seine
thermischen Eigenschaften den Erhalt der Kühlkette. Hohe Beständigkeit und reduziertes Gewicht. Material zu 100 %
recycelbar. Nicht faltbar.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Volumen Innenmaße (Länge

x Breite x Höhe)
Außenmaße
(Länge x Breite x
Höhe)

Dicke (mm) Stückzahl pro
Artikel

EPSB-035-001 3,5 L 165 x 165 x 130 225 x 225 x 195 30 1
EPSB-047-001 4,7 L 270 x 140 x 125 330 x 200 x 185 30 1
EPSB-073-001 7,3 L 270 x 165 x 165 330 x 225 x 225 30 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

EPSB-035-001 9,8719 0,1   39031100 08434868083790
EPSB-047-001 12,21 0,2   39031100 08434868083806
EPSB-073-001 16,7062 0,4   39031100 08434868083813

 PRODUKTFOTO

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

www.labbox.com

http://www.tcpdf.org

